
Schedule

Day Court Time Tournament Match Player 1 Player 2 Winner Result
Friday 9th February EAST 5:45pm Singles 1R-2 P Dunn R Elmitt P Dunn 3/6 5/6 6/4 6/1 6/3
Friday 9th February EAST 7:30pm Singles 1R-1 C Defries M Mathias C Defries 6/4 5/6 6/2 6/3

Saturday 10th February EAST 4:45pm Doubles QF-1 C Defries & M Mathias J Medlow & M Trueman (4) J Medlow & M Trueman 6/3 3/6 6/2 6/2
Saturday 10th February WEST 5:00pm Doubles QF-2 J Acheson-Gray & A Dolman (3) N James & R Elmitt N James & R Elmitt w/o

Sunday 11th February EAST 10:00am Singles 2R-2 C Defries B Yorston (7) B Yorston 6/4 5/6 6/0 6/2
Sunday 11th February EAST 2:30pm Singles 2R-1 J Hamblin W Flynn (6) W Flynn 6/4 6/1 6/3
Sunday 11th February EAST 4:30pm Singles 1R-3 J Medlow H Eddis J Medlow 6/1 6/5 6/5

Monday 12th February EAST 5:45pm Doubles SF-1 J Giddins & R Shenkman (1) J Medlow & M Trueman (4) J Medlow & M Trueman (4) 6/4 4/6 6/5 5/6 6/5
Monday 12th February EAST 7:30pm Doubles SF-2 N James & R Elmitt R Giddins & W Flynn (2) R Giddins & W Flynn (2) 5/6 6/2 6/0 6/5

Tuesday 13th February EAST 5:45pm Singles QF-1 R Shenkman (1) W Flynn (6) R Shenkman (1) 3/6 6/2 6/2 6/0
Tuesday 13th February EAST 7:30pm Singles QF-3 P Dunn R Giddins (5) R Giddins (5) 6/2 6/1 6/1

Wednesday 14th February EAST 5:45pm Singles QF-4 J Medlow J Douglas (2) J Douglas (2) 6/0 6/3 6/3
Wednesday 14th February EAST 7:30pm Singles QF-2 B Yorston (7) J Giddins (3) J Giddins (3) 3/6 6/3 6/3 6/3

Thursday 15th February EAST 6:45pm Singles SF-1 R Shenkman (1) J Giddins (3)

Friday 16th February EAST 6:00pm Singles SF-2 R Giddins (5) J Douglas (2)

Saturday 17th February EAST 2:30pm Doubles Final J Medlow & M Trueman (4) R Giddins & W Flynn (2)

Sunday 18th February EAST 2:30pm Singles Final SF - 1 SF - 2


